2024-09-24  1/3
—
SAFETY PRODUCTS
Sense 11Z Series
Magnetic Non-Contact Safety Switch
Data Sheet
Sense 11Z is a coded magnetic non-contact
safety switch used for interlocking doors

 MAGNETIC NO N- CO NTACT SAFET Y S WITCH
2024-09-24 2/3 9AKK108470A0958
Ordering Information
Description  Material Housing Type  Order code
Sense 11Z, 2m cable, 2NC/1NO, LED Stainless Steel Sense 11Z 2TLA050060R4120
Sense 11Z, 5m cable, 2NC/1NO, LED Stainless Steel Sense 11Z 2TLA050060R5120
Sense 11Z, 10m cable, 2NC/1NO, LED Stainless Steel Sense 11Z 2TLA050060R6120
Sense 11Z, QC cable, 2NC/1NO, LED Stainless Steel Sense 11Z 2TLA050060R2120
Note: Quick connect M12 versions fitted with 250mm (10”) cable
Accessories
Description  Material Housing   Order code
Sense 11Z Spare Actuator Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0216
Dimensions (in mm)
Wiring
Quick Connect (QC) M12 8pin Flying Lead Colors Circuit (Actuator Present) Output Types Solid State
2 Red Supply 24VDC Supply 24VDC +/- 10%